
Kiel Raider Invitational
Results Overall: Boys JV
Date: 8/30/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Boys

1 Valders 00:20:18241913953131

2 Plymouth 00:21:314439271587461

3 Wausau East 00:21:32353331302010293

4 Kiel 00:22:4553524332231211121

5 Kewaskum 00:22:25493734292114135

6 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:22:3342414038362218154

7 Two Rivers 00:24:2065644728256170

8 Waupun 00:24:13635857261716174

9 Roncalli 00:26:3467665450484645243

10 Saint Lawrence Seminary 00:26:2662616059565551281

Oostburg

Denmark

Howards Grove

Washington County Homeschool
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Boys JV

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys JV

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Male

1 943 Josiah Welch 00:18:07Valders 5:50 min/m1 111
2 102 Jacob Olson 00:19:20Wausau East 6:14 min/m1 211
3 933 Christian Kauth 00:19:25Valders 6:16 min/m2 310
4 786 Riley Huibregtse 00:19:44Plymouth 6:22 min/m1 411
5 928 Nick Bollini 00:20:19Valders 6:33 min/m3 511
6 897 Alex Klein 00:20:21Two Rivers 6:34 min/m1 611
7 789 Josh Kapellen 00:20:30Plymouth 6:36 min/m2 79
8 784 Jacob Gruttner 00:20:30Plymouth 6:36 min/m3 89
9 940 Luke Risse 00:20:32Valders 6:37 min/m4 99
10 94 Dane Czerwinski 00:20:34Wausau East 6:38 min/m2 109
11 540 Justin Stephany 00:20:44Kiel 6:41 min/m1 1112
12 535 Alex Karls 00:20:53Kiel 6:44 min/m2 129
13 930 Peyton Dietrich 00:20:54Valders 6:44 min/m5 1310
14 501 Connor Toth 00:20:59Kewaskum 6:46 min/m1 1410
15 782 Charlie Aschenbach 00:21:04Plymouth 6:47 min/m4 1512
16 54 Levi Kastein 00:21:07Waupun 6:48 min/m1 1610
17 53 Casper Dahlke 00:21:10Waupun 6:49 min/m2 1710
18 599 Ryan Dewane 00:21:15Manitowoc Lutheran 6:51 min/m1 189
19 931 Ben Eben 00:21:17Valders 6:51 min/m6 199
20 92 Henry Bennett 00:21:20Wausau East 6:52 min/m3 2010
21 496 Lance Grosskopf 00:21:28Kewaskum 6:55 min/m2 2111
22 601 Shawn Egerer 00:21:30Manitowoc Lutheran 6:56 min/m2 229
23 537 Nicholas Schmitz 00:21:30Kiel 6:56 min/m3 2310
24 942 Matthew Storm 00:21:31Valders 6:56 min/m7 249
25 941 Isaac Rugowski 00:21:48Valders 7:02 min/m8 >710
26 895 Joaquin Guynes 00:21:58Two Rivers 7:05 min/m2 259
27 416 Zach Gezella 00:22:04Denmark 7:07 min/m1 <512
28 56 Landen Krohn 00:22:07Waupun 7:08 min/m3 269
29 791 Eddie McConnaha 00:22:11Plymouth 7:09 min/m5 2710
30 900 Isaac Pardowsky 00:22:14Two Rivers 7:10 min/m3 2811
31 499 Brendan Krawzik 00:22:14Kewaskum 7:10 min/m3 2911
32 97 Isaac Guerink 00:22:16Wausau East 7:10 min/m4 3012
33 945 Mason Wenzel 00:22:18Valders 7:11 min/m9 >79
34 105 Chase Sanders 00:22:18Wausau East 7:11 min/m5 3112
35 539 Brandon Stephany 00:22:18Kiel 7:11 min/m4 3210
36 95 Julian DeCampos 00:22:21Wausau East 7:12 min/m6 3311
37 497 Josh Hahn 00:22:30Kewaskum 7:15 min/m4 3411
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Boys JV

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys JV

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Male

38 93 Ethan Bjerke 00:22:33Wausau East 7:16 min/m7 3510
39 104 Ian Raddatz 00:22:35Wausau East 7:17 min/m8 >712
40 598 Zach Cole 00:22:36Manitowoc Lutheran 7:17 min/m3 3611
41 498 Bryce Halverson 00:22:42Kewaskum 7:19 min/m5 3711
42 946 Chase Wilker 00:22:43Valders 7:19 min/m10 >79
43 605 Ben Lukasek 00:22:46Manitowoc Lutheran 7:20 min/m4 389
44 103 Blake Raddatz 00:22:54Wausau East 7:23 min/m9 >710
45 795 Marco Surico 00:23:04Plymouth 7:26 min/m6 3912
46 107 Xander Williams 00:23:09Wausau East 7:28 min/m10 >710
47 602 Ben Koeslin 00:23:11Manitowoc Lutheran 7:29 min/m5 4012
48 604 Nathaniel Luebke 00:23:14Manitowoc Lutheran 7:29 min/m6 4110
49 932 Evan Kahlenberg 00:23:17Valders 7:30 min/m11 >712
50 459 Drew Loomis 00:23:19Howards Grove 7:31 min/m1 <59
51 417 Jacob Stern 00:23:20Denmark 7:31 min/m2 <512
52 606 Zach Raddatz 00:23:20Manitowoc Lutheran 7:31 min/m7 4210
53 536 Clayton Meyer 00:23:21Kiel 7:32 min/m5 439
54 937 Noah Oltmanns 00:23:32Valders 7:35 min/m12 >711
55 794 Tobias Soerensen 00:23:32Plymouth 7:35 min/m7 4412
56 850 Noah Verhasselt 00:23:39Roncalli 7:37 min/m1 459
57 609 Casey Stanzel 00:23:41Manitowoc Lutheran 7:38 min/m8 >79
58 603 Tyler Loberger 00:23:45Manitowoc Lutheran 7:39 min/m9 >710
59 415 Dominic Collard 00:24:00Denmark 7:44 min/m3 <510
60 852 Max Winga 00:24:01Roncalli 7:44 min/m2 4611
61 901 Devin Wachowski 00:24:01Two Rivers 7:45 min/m4 4711
62 792 Jack Miller 00:24:15Plymouth 7:49 min/m8 >711
63 845 Ryan LeClair 00:24:17Roncalli 7:50 min/m3 4811
64 500 Benjamin McChain 00:24:35Kewaskum 7:56 min/m6 4910
65 939 Dawson Peterik 00:24:42Valders 7:58 min/m13 >710
66 600 Anton Doneff 00:24:45Manitowoc Lutheran 7:59 min/m10 >79
67 418 Turner Watzka 00:24:55Denmark 8:02 min/m4 <511
68 849 AJ Vaskuil 00:25:02Roncalli 8:04 min/m4 5011
69 870 Hyeonyu Kim 00:25:04Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:05 min/m1 5111
70 538 Dylan Sexton 00:25:12Kiel 8:07 min/m6 5211
71 534 Isaac Herr 00:25:16Kiel 8:09 min/m7 539
72 106 Parker Seils 00:25:18Wausau East 8:09 min/m11 >710
73 938 Sean Pankratz 00:25:24Valders 8:11 min/m14 >711
74 98 Ross Hobson 00:25:25Wausau East 8:12 min/m12 >79
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Boys JV

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys JV

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Male

75 929 Ethan Bratz 00:25:25Valders 8:12 min/m15 >79
76 793 Matt Morris 00:25:30Plymouth 8:13 min/m9 >710
77 935 Cody Larson 00:25:31Valders 8:13 min/m16 >710
78 99 Nathan John 00:25:32Wausau East 8:14 min/m13 >711
79 843 Juius Curyto 00:25:34Roncalli 8:15 min/m5 5411
80 877 Dong Yoo 00:26:16Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:28 min/m2 5511
81 874 Emanuel Pizana 00:26:18Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:29 min/m3 5610
82 460 Charlie Marten 00:26:20Howards Grove 8:29 min/m2 <59
83 52 Johnny Casey 00:26:25Waupun 8:31 min/m4 5710
84 944 Sam Welch 00:26:26Valders 8:31 min/m17 >79
85 55 Skyler Kratz 00:26:35Waupun 8:34 min/m5 589
86 867 Gabriel Aidoo 00:26:37Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:35 min/m4 5911
87 788 Gabe Kalleward 00:26:37Plymouth 8:35 min/m10 >710
88 872 Daniel McTigue 00:26:44Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:37 min/m5 6012
89 868 Vicente Hernandez 00:26:48Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:38 min/m6 6110
90 96 Carter Grimm 00:26:53Wausau East 8:40 min/m14 >79
91 876 Andrew Tran 00:27:15Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:47 min/m7 6210
92 869 Kevin Herrera 00:27:37Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:54 min/m8 >79
93 51 Braeden Bruene 00:27:52Waupun 8:59 min/m6 6311
94 894 Kaiden Bradl 00:28:13Two Rivers 9:06 min/m5 649
95 899 Garrett Pagel 00:29:15Two Rivers 9:26 min/m6 659
96 927 Brady Bodart 00:29:32Valders 9:31 min/m18 >79
97 871 Kenny Krause 00:30:40Saint Lawrence Seminary 9:53 min/m9 >711
98 936 Nathan Leonhard 00:31:02Valders 10:00 min/m19 >712
99 846 Liam McTigue 00:31:04Roncalli 10:01 min/m6 669

100 17 Aiden Strand 00:32:17Washington County Homeschool 10:24 min/m1 <512
101 851 Nick Welecka 00:32:21Roncalli 10:26 min/m7 6710
102 607 Bryce Schaefer 00:32:43Manitowoc Lutheran 10:33 min/m11 >710
103 729 Caden Mueller 00:32:56Oostburg 10:37 min/m1 <59
104 934 Sam Krueger 00:34:27Valders 11:06 min/m20 >79
105 873 Canon Ozwongu 00:34:43Saint Lawrence Seminary 11:12 min/m10 >79
106 781 Albino Anzures 00:35:48Plymouth 11:33 min/m11 >710
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Boys JVTeam Results

Team name: Team result:31 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 1 943 Josiah Welch 00:18:07 1
2 3 933 Christian Kauth 00:19:25 3
3 5 928 Nick Bollini 00:20:19 5
4 9 940 Luke Risse 00:20:32 9
5 13 930 Peyton Dietrich 00:20:54 13
6 19 931 Ben Eben 00:21:17 19
7 24 942 Matthew Storm 00:21:31 24
8 25 941 Isaac Rugowski 00:21:48 >7
9 33 945 Mason Wenzel 00:22:18 >7
10 42 946 Chase Wilker 00:22:43 >7
11 49 932 Evan Kahlenberg 00:23:17 >7
12 54 937 Noah Oltmanns 00:23:32 >7
13 65 939 Dawson Peterik 00:24:42 >7
14 73 938 Sean Pankratz 00:25:24 >7
15 75 929 Ethan Bratz 00:25:25 >7
16 77 935 Cody Larson 00:25:31 >7
17 84 944 Sam Welch 00:26:26 >7
18 96 927 Brady Bodart 00:29:32 >7
19 98 936 Nathan Leonhard 00:31:02 >7
20 104 934 Sam Krueger 00:34:27 >7

Team name: Team result:61 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Plymouth

Team Points
1 4 786 Riley Huibregtse 00:19:44 4
2 7 789 Josh Kapellen 00:20:30 7
3 8 784 Jacob Gruttner 00:20:30 8
4 15 782 Charlie Aschenbach 00:21:04 15
5 29 791 Eddie McConnaha 00:22:11 27
6 45 795 Marco Surico 00:23:04 39
7 55 794 Tobias Soerensen 00:23:32 44
8 62 792 Jack Miller 00:24:15 >7
9 76 793 Matt Morris 00:25:30 >7
10 87 788 Gabe Kalleward 00:26:37 >7
11 106 781 Albino Anzures 00:35:48 >7

Team name: Team result:93 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
1 2 102 Jacob Olson 00:19:20 2
2 10 94 Dane Czerwinski 00:20:34 10
3 20 92 Henry Bennett 00:21:20 20
4 32 97 Isaac Guerink 00:22:16 30
5 34 105 Chase Sanders 00:22:18 31
6 36 95 Julian DeCampos 00:22:21 33
7 38 93 Ethan Bjerke 00:22:33 35
8 39 104 Ian Raddatz 00:22:35 >7
9 44 103 Blake Raddatz 00:22:54 >7
10 46 107 Xander Williams 00:23:09 >7
11 72 106 Parker Seils 00:25:18 >7
12 74 98 Ross Hobson 00:25:25 >7
13 78 99 Nathan John 00:25:32 >7
14 90 96 Carter Grimm 00:26:53 >7

Team name: Team result:121 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:121 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
1 11 540 Justin Stephany 00:20:44 11
2 12 535 Alex Karls 00:20:53 12
3 23 537 Nicholas Schmitz 00:21:30 23
4 35 539 Brandon Stephany 00:22:18 32
5 53 536 Clayton Meyer 00:23:21 43
6 70 538 Dylan Sexton 00:25:12 52
7 71 534 Isaac Herr 00:25:16 53

Team name: Team result:135 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points
1 14 501 Connor Toth 00:20:59 14
2 21 496 Lance Grosskopf 00:21:28 21
3 31 499 Brendan Krawzik 00:22:14 29
4 37 497 Josh Hahn 00:22:30 34
5 41 498 Bryce Halverson 00:22:42 37
6 64 500 Benjamin McChain 00:24:35 49

Team name: Team result:154 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points
1 18 599 Ryan Dewane 00:21:15 18
2 22 601 Shawn Egerer 00:21:30 22
3 40 598 Zach Cole 00:22:36 36
4 43 605 Ben Lukasek 00:22:46 38
5 47 602 Ben Koeslin 00:23:11 40
6 48 604 Nathaniel Luebke 00:23:14 41
7 52 606 Zach Raddatz 00:23:20 42
8 57 609 Casey Stanzel 00:23:41 >7
9 58 603 Tyler Loberger 00:23:45 >7
10 66 600 Anton Doneff 00:24:45 >7
11 102 607 Bryce Schaefer 00:32:43 >7

Team name: Team result:170 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points
1 6 897 Alex Klein 00:20:21 6
2 26 895 Joaquin Guynes 00:21:58 25
3 30 900 Isaac Pardowsky 00:22:14 28
4 61 901 Devin Wachowski 00:24:01 47
5 94 894 Kaiden Bradl 00:28:13 64
6 95 899 Garrett Pagel 00:29:15 65

Team name: Team result:174 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupun

Team Points
1 16 54 Levi Kastein 00:21:07 16
2 17 53 Casper Dahlke 00:21:10 17
3 28 56 Landen Krohn 00:22:07 26
4 83 52 Johnny Casey 00:26:25 57
5 85 55 Skyler Kratz 00:26:35 58
6 93 51 Braeden Bruene 00:27:52 63

Team name: Team result:243 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:243 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
1 56 850 Noah Verhasselt 00:23:39 45
2 60 852 Max Winga 00:24:01 46
3 63 845 Ryan LeClair 00:24:17 48
4 68 849 AJ Vaskuil 00:25:02 50
5 79 843 Juius Curyto 00:25:34 54
6 99 846 Liam McTigue 00:31:04 66
7 101 851 Nick Welecka 00:32:21 67

Team name: Team result:281 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Saint Lawrence Seminary

Team Points
1 69 870 Hyeonyu Kim 00:25:04 51
2 80 877 Dong Yoo 00:26:16 55
3 81 874 Emanuel Pizana 00:26:18 56
4 86 867 Gabriel Aidoo 00:26:37 59
5 88 872 Daniel McTigue 00:26:44 60
6 89 868 Vicente Hernandez 00:26:48 61
7 91 876 Andrew Tran 00:27:15 62
8 92 869 Kevin Herrera 00:27:37 >7
9 97 871 Kenny Krause 00:30:40 >7
10 105 873 Canon Ozwongu 00:34:43 >7
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